THE ALLEY’S SIGNATURE DISHES BURGERS & SANDWICHES

Served with a choice of Macaroni or Tossed Salad and White or Brown Rice (All Burgers and Sandwiches come with Lettuce & does NOT include Fries)
Bowls Include 1 Scoop of Rice
Plates Include 2 Scoops of Rice The Alley Burger 9.95
The Alley Cheeseburger 11.25
BOWL PLATE y s
. The Alley Bacon Cheeseburger 12.50
Tasty Chicken (boneless) 13.95 16.95
. Portabella Mushroom Burger (w/ hamburger) 14.95
Boneless Kalbi 17.50 20.50 .
Portabella Sandwich (no hamburger) 12.75
Hamburger Steak 14.25 17.25 . .
. . Tasty Chicken Sandwich 11.75
Catch of the Day Furikake Ahi 16.50 18.50 . .
A Boneless Kalbi Sandwich 13.25
Teriyaki Salmon 16.95 18.95 . . _
. . Pepsi Cola Turkey Sandwich *20-25 mins 13.95
Mahi Mahi 14.95 16.95 . . .
Furikake Ahi Sandwich 11.95
Loco Moco 15.75 19.95 . . .
. . Mahi Mahi Sandwich 11.95
Spicy Shrimp 15.50 18.50 Nathan’s Hot Do 5 50
Garlic Shrimp 14.95 17.95 g .

The Alley Mix Plate (Prices Depend on Choices) SA LADS

Any two (2) choices of entrees listed above.

Excludes Fried Pork Chops, Pulehu Steak, and Asian Braised House Salad 8.95
Pork Caesar Salad 10.95
Add Ons:
Fried Pork Chops 20.50 + Tasty Chicken +5.50
(Gravy available upon request) + Pepsi Cola Turkey *20-25 mins +7.25
+ Furikake Ahi +7.25
Asian Braised Pork 15.50 + Portabella Mushroom +7.50
+ Teriyaki Salmon +7.75
Pulehu Steak 24.95
*25-30 Mins
ON THE SIDE
Oxtail Soup (White or Brown Rice) 23.95
Add Ramen +3.00 Mega Crunch Fries 4.25
Garlic Mega Crunch Fries 4.75
Waffle Fries 5.95
Salted Soybeans 7.50
’.‘Consuming raw I(()r lfjr;gigcggllf:: ’TE::::,espoultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may “Alley Style” Soybeans (spicy) 8.95
increase your risk o 1 : Alley Fried Noodles 8.75

[Last updated October 2022. Prices subject to change without notice.] Saimin 9.75



THE ALLEY PIZZAS

*20-30 Minutes

The “Perfect 300” Combination
Pepperoni, Canadian Bacon, Italian
Sausage, Onions, Mushrooms, Bell
Peppers, Extra Cheese, and Marinara
Sauce.

The “Cosmic” Vegetarian

Portabella Mushrooms, Onions, Bell
Peppers, Roma Tomatoes, Fresh Spinach,
and Garlic Pesto Sauce.

The “10 Pin” Combination
Pepperoni, Italian Sausage,

Mushrooms, Black Olives, Jalapenos, and
Marinara Sauce.

Custom Pizza (Three Cheese Blend)

Additional Vegetable Toppings
Roma Tomatoes, Fresh Spinach,
Jalapenos, Onions, Mushrooms,
Bell Peppers, Pineapples, and Black
Olives.

Additional Meat Toppings
Pepperoni, Canadian Bacon, and
Italian Sausage.

Desserts

Lemon Crunch Slice

Pumpkin Crunch Square

Carrot Cake Slice

Chocolate Insanity Slice

Chocolate Marshmallow Blondie Square
Cream Cheese Brownie Square
Individual Cupcakes

Medium
23.00

23.00

23.00

16.00

2.50 each

3.00 each

5.75
5.75
9.95
9.95
4,75
4,95
3.75 each

Large
29.00

29.00

29.00

20.00
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Restaurant

at Aiea Bowl

TAKEOUT & BAKERY MENU

TAKEOUT ORDERS
(808) 488-6854 EXT. 1

Additional parking available on the
1t & 2" level of Aiea Shopping Center

Business Hours
Sunday-Saturday
10:00 AM - 9:00 PM

99-115 Aiea Heights Drive #310
Aiea, Hawaii 96701

www.aieabowl.com



