THE ALLEY'S SIGNATURE DISHES

Served with a choice of Macaroni or Tossed Salad and White or Brown Rice

- Bowls Include 1 Scoop of Rice
- Plates Include 2 Scoops of Rice

	BOWL	<u>PLATE</u>
Tasty Chicken (boneless)	13.95	16.95
Boneless Kalbi	17.50	20.50
Hamburger Steak	14.25	17.25
Catch of the Day Furikake Ahi	16.50	18.50
Teriyaki Salmon	16.95	18.95
Mahi Mahi	14.95	16.95
Loco Moco	15.75	19.95
Spicy Shrimp	15.50	18.50
Garlic Shrimp	14.95	17.95

The Alley Mix Plate

(Prices Depend on Choices)

- Any two (2) choices of entrees listed above.
- Excludes Fried Pork Chops, Pulehu Steak, and Asian Braised Pork

Fried Pork Chops (Gravy available upon request)	20.50
Asian Braised Pork	15.50
Pulehu Steak *25-30 Mins	24.95
Oxtail Soup (White or Brown Rice) Add Ramen	23.95 +3.00

[Last updated October 2022. Prices subject to change without notice.]

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

(All Burgers and Sandwiches come with Lettuce & does **NOT** include Fries)

The Alley Burger	9.95
The Alley Cheeseburger	11.25
The Alley Bacon Cheeseburger	12.50
Portabella Mushroom Burger (w/ hamburger)	14.95
Portabella Sandwich (no hamburger)	12.75
Tasty Chicken Sandwich	11.75
Boneless Kalbi Sandwich	13.25
Pepsi Cola Turkey Sandwich *20-25 mins	13.95
Furikake Ahi Sandwich	11.95
Mahi Mahi Sandwich	11.95
Nathan's Hot Dog	5.50

SALADS

House Salad

House salaa	0.75
Caesar Salad	10.95
Add Ons:	
+ Tasty Chicken	+5.50
+ Pepsi Cola Turkey *20-25 mins	+7.25
+ Furikake Ahi	+7.25
+ Portabella Mushroom	+7.50
+ Teriyaki Salmon	+7.75

ጸ 95

ON THE SIDE

Mega Crunch Fries	4.25
Garlic Mega Crunch Fries	4.75
Waffle Fries	5.95
Salted Soybeans	7.50
"Alley Style" Soybeans (spicy)	8.95
Alley Fried Noodles	8.75
Saimin	9.75

^{*}Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illnesses.

THE ALLEY PIZZAS

*20-30 Minutes The "Perfect 300" Combination Pepperoni, Canadian Bacon, Italian Sausage, Onions, Mushrooms, Bell Peppers, Extra Cheese, and Marinara Sauce.	Medium 23.00	<u>Large</u> 29.00
The "Cosmic" Vegetarian Portabella Mushrooms, Onions, Bell Peppers, Roma Tomatoes, Fresh Spinach, and Garlic Pesto Sauce.	23.00	29.00
The "10 Pin" Combination Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Mushrooms, Black Olives, Jalapenos, and Marinara Sauce.	23.00	29.00
Custom Pizza (Three Cheese Blend)	16.00	20.00
Additional Vegetable Toppings Roma Tomatoes, Fresh Spinach, Jalapenos, Onions, Mushrooms, Bell Peppers, Pineapples, and Black Olives.	2.50 each	
Additional Meat Toppings Pepperoni, Canadian Bacon, and Italian Sausage.	3.00 each	
Desserts		
Lemon Crunch Slice Pumpkin Crunch Square Carrot Cake Slice Chocolate Insanity Slice Chocolate Marshmallow Blondie Square Cream Cheese Brownie Square Individual Cupcakes	5.75 5.75 9.95 9.95 4.75 4.95 3.75 each	



TAKEOUT & BAKERY MENU TAKEOUT ORDERS

(808) 488-6854 EXT. 1

Additional parking available on the 1st & 2nd level of Aiea Shopping Center

> **Business Hours Sunday-Saturday** 10:00 AM - 9:00 PM

99-115 Aiea Heights Drive #310 Aiea, Hawaii 96701

www.aieabowl.com